2009 Toroki Communications, Inc. All rights reserved
The LightSwitch 4810 is an OpenFlow enabled network switch. In addition to advanced L2 func-
tions, LightSwitch 4810 supports the OpenFlow standard, enabling the deployment of user-
defined policies in live production networks.  The LightSwitch 4810 is useful for applications in
data centers, for virtual machine mobility, high-security networks and next generation IP based
mobile networks.
Enabled 48 Port Gigabit Switch
LightSwitchTM 4810

as well as diagnostics and troubleshooting.  Toroki’s maintenance contracts also offer routine software up-
dates and enhancements.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
LS4810SH LightSwitch 4810 OpenFlow enabled 48 port stackable Gigabit switch (OpenFlow and
L2 switching licenses included)
LS4810SS LightSwitch 4810 Support & SW maintenance—1 year—Silver
• HW repair/replacement/ 30 days
• Email support access, best effort
LS4810SG LightSwitch 4810 Support & SW maintenance—1 year—Gold
• Silver package +
• Extended business hours telephone support access
LS4810SP LightSwitch 4810 Support & SW maintenance—1 year—Platinum
• Gold package +
• 7x24 telephone support access
• Advance HW replacement
• On-Site support